How it Began

It’s the snake that makes the difference

At the heart of our drain cleaning machines is our patented Flexicore® cable. These
remarkably effective and durable drain cleaning cables save you money because
they last longer.

Flexicore cables are the strongest, most durable drain
cleaning cables in the industry. Professionals who have
used it know that its patented design, strength, and

durablility put it head and shoulders above all other

cables in the industry.

General Wire Spring founder Abe Silverman devel-
oped the first Flexicore Cable in the 1940s. Since
then, generations of plumbers and contractors have
considered Flexicore the industry standard for drain
cleaning cables because of its matchless strength,
resistance to kinking and flexibility.

‘i Flexicore is the only
cable | really trust. ”

Jack Elvig,
Seattle, Washington

Made from heavy-gauge wire coiled tightly around a
49-strand aircraft quality wire rope, it has unequaled
strength with just the right amount of flexibility. This
unique cable is used on all General Pipe Cleaners
drum-type machines.

Flexicore gets stronger as more torque is applied. This
allows it to clear tough blockages with less kinking,
breakage, and downtime. Less downtime means more
work performed and more money for you.

Flexicore is so tough, it’s the only cable that carries a
one-year warranty on defects. In fact, it’s the only cable
in the industry that carries a warranty — period.

Surveys and feedback over the years confirm that suc- ././ My dad always used it.
cessive generations of plumbing and drain cleaning
professionals consider General their “preferred brand”.
Flexicore cable remains a core reason why General

continues its industry leadership.
The toughest tools down the line."

Jeff Wall,
Wall Septic & Drain Cleaning, MA

I/I/ General equipment lets us

power through tough
problems that our competitors
walk away from!
Michael Williams, ”
Just Drains, LLC,
Philadelphia, PA

Scan to see webpage

And | swear by it! ”

Item

AutoCut

AutoCutPL

ClogChaser

ClogChopper

Closet Auger - Pro

Closet Auger - DIY
Cold-Shot, Pipe Freeze Kit
Cool Tools

Cutters

Cables for Electric Machines
D-25 Handy

PD-25 Handy

Drain Gun

Drain-Rooter PH
EasyReach

Flat Sewer Rods
Flexichain Cables
Flexicore Closet Augers

Index

Flexi-Rooter 100, Flexible Shaft

Flood-Guards

Flush Bags

Gen-Eye POD
Gen-Eye X-POD Plus
Gen-Eye USB
Gen-Eye Micro-Scope3
Gen-Ear LE

Hot-Shot Pipe Thawer
Hot-Spot Pipe Locator
Hot-Spot Transmitter
Jet-Set Water Jetters
Kinetic Water Ram
Maxi-Rooter
Mini-Rooter Pro
Mini-Rooter XP
Model DRZ-PH
Power-Vee

Proflex Cables
Rodrunner
Rodrunner Model E
Root 66

Sewer Inspection Cameras
Sewerooter T-4
Snake-OQil
Speedrooter 92
Speedrooter XL
Spin-Thru

Super-Vee

Test Plugs

Urinal Auger
VersaPlunge

Water Jetters
Warranty

Page

50

50

46

22

45

46

48
48-50
20-21
23

44

44

47

8

49

46

23

45
24-25
49
46

36

37

38

39
42-43
48
40

41
26-35
10-11
17

12

13

23
19
19
18
36-41
14
23
15
16
46

11
45
47
26-35
51






