Scan to see webpage

## **How it Began** It's the snake that makes the difference

Advantage

At the heart of our drain cleaning machines is our patented Flexicore® cable. These remarkably effective and durable drain cleaning cables save you money because they last longer.

The Flexicore®



Flexicore is the only cable I really trust. Jack Elvig, Seattle, Washington

Flexicore cables are the strongest, most durable drain cleaning cables in the industry. Professionals who have used it know that its patented design, strength, and durablility put it head and shoulders above all other cables in the industry.

General Wire Spring founder Abe Silverman developed the first Flexicore Cable in the 1940s. Since then, generations of plumbers and contractors have considered Flexicore the industry standard for drain cleaning cables because of its matchless strength, resistance to kinking and flexibility.

Made from heavy-gauge wire coiled tightly around a 49-strand aircraft quality wire rope, it has unequaled strength with just the right amount of flexibility. This unique cable is used on all General Pipe Cleaners drum-type machines.

My dad always used it.

Jeff Wall.

Wall Septic & Drain Cleaning, MA

And I swear by it!

Flexicore gets stronger as more torque is applied. This allows it to clear tough blockages with less kinking, breakage, and downtime. Less downtime means more work performed and more money for you.

Flexicore is so tough, it's the only cable that carries a one-year warranty on defects. In fact, it's the only cable in the industry that carries a warranty – period.

Surveys and feedback over the years confirm that successive generations of plumbing and drain cleaning professionals consider General their "preferred brand". Flexicore cable remains a core reason why General continues its industry leadership.

The toughest tools down the line.™

General equipment lets us power through tough problems that our competitors walk away from!

Michael Williams, Just Drains, LLC, Philadelphia, PA



Item Index	Page
AutoCut	50
AutoCutPL	50
ClogChaser	46
ClogChopper	22
Closet Auger - Pro	45
Closet Auger - DIY	46
Cold-Shot, Pipe Freeze Kit	48
Cool Tools	48-50
Cutters	20-21
Cables for Electric Machines	23
D-25 Handy	44
PD-25 Handy	44
Drain Gun	47
Drain-Rooter PH	8
EasyReach	49
Flat Sewer Rods	46
Flexichain Cables	23
Flexicore Closet Augers	45
Flexi-Rooter 100, Flexible Shaft	24-25
Flood-Guards	49
Flush Bags	46
Gen-Eye POD	36
Gen-Eye X-POD Plus	37
•	•
Gen-Eye USB	38 39
Gen-Eye Micro-Scope3	
Gen-Ear LE	42-43
Hot-Shot Pipe Thawer	48
Hot-Spot Pipe Locator	40
Hot-Spot Transmitter	41
Jet-Set Water Jetters	26-35
Kinetic Water Ram	10-11
Maxi-Rooter	17
Mini-Rooter Pro	12
Mini-Rooter XP	13
Model DRZ-PH	9
Power-Vee	7
Proflex Cables	23
Rodrunner	19
Rodrunner Model E	19
Root 66	18
Sewer Inspection Cameras	36-41
Sewerooter T-4	14
Snake-Oil	23
Speedrooter 92	15
Speedrooter XL	16
Spin-Thru	46
Super-Vee	6
Test Plugs	11
Urinal Auger	45
VersaPlunge	47
Water Jetters	26-35
Warranty	51